
​D’Arbonne Woods Charter School​
​Jr. High Basketball 2025-26​

​Date​ ​Time​ ​Opponent & Details​

​Monday, October 13​ ​5pm​ ​@ Downsville -​​GOLD Boys & Girls​

​Tuesday, October 14​ ​5pm​ ​Beekman -​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Monday, October 20​ ​5pm​ ​@ St. Frederick​​-​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Tuesday, October 21​ ​5pm​ ​Downsville​​-​​GOLD Boys & Girls​

​Monday, October 27​ ​5pm​ ​St. Frederick -​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Tuesday, October 28​ ​4:30pm​ ​@ Cedar Creek -​​GOLD Boys & Girls​​&​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Thursday, October 30​ ​5pm​ ​I.A. Lewis​​-​​GOLD Boys & Girls​

​Saturday, November 1​ ​9am​ ​@ Union -​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Tuesday, November 4​ ​4:30pm​ ​Cedar Creek​​-​​GOLD Boys & Girls​​&​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Thursday, November 6​ ​5pm​ ​@ Beekman​​-​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Monday, November 10​ ​4:30pm​ ​@ OCS -​​GOLD Boys & Girls​​&​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Tuesday, November 11​ ​5pm​ ​@ I.A. Lewis -​​GOLD Boys & Girls​

​Saturday, December 6​ ​TBA​ ​@ Sterlington​​-​​NAVY Boys & Girls​

​Coaching Staff​
​Ron Jenkins - Head Coach​
​Assistant Coach - Lauren Cater​
​Assistant Coach - Lance Waldron​

​Administration​
​Doug Postel - Executive Director​
​Josh Barham - Athletic Director​
​Dr. Carrie Manning - Dean of Students​
​Steven Ehrhard - Director of Operations​


